Pargi ddres valge maja, aknaid sérab igal pool ....

Kuld Hdbe
1952 Hindrek Tamvelius

Arne Hannus
1953 Heldi Tavi
Helju Véljak
Saida Liivak
Oie Oim
1955 Hanno Ranne Urve Kalju

Aime Abrams
Oie Tamberg

1954

1956 Gennadi Vainikko

1957 Jaan Vork
Henn Martson

1958 Olga Rahtanova
Meeli Pilve

1975 Rita Proos
Eve Kork

1979 Sirje Luks

1982 Maire Taal
1983 Alar Rokk

Natalia Kozlova
1986 Heli Liigus
Marina Sérojedina

Toomas Keridon

1987 Valdo Praust Tiit Trolla
Tiiu Taalmann
1988 Natalja Kitam
Ene Kalle

Tiina-Mall Konts
Kristjan Martin
Lea Raidma

Krista Arro
Jekaterina Baljassina
Igor Bosenko

1990 Kaire Kroon
Jaan Praks
Irina ReSetnjova
Peep Trolla

Kristel Kaubi

Kirsti Kull

Eike Lepmets

Ene Taalmann
Lauri Verk
Katrin-Pille Vihmar

Tatjana Artamonova
Oksana Fjodorova
Simo Lahesalu

Heli Laupa

1989

1991 Maia Pdlajeva

1992



1993

1994

1995

1999

2000

2001

2002
2003
2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011
2012
2013
2015

Pargi ddres valge maja, aknaid sérab igal pool ....

Kuld

Taimi Murumaa

Natalja Vinogradova

Maksim Zinakov

Triin Roosaar
Olga Okorokova

Niina Losjakova

Natalia Kapitan

Teele Ehasalu

Joosep Voolmaa
Jekaterina Karpova

Triine Post
Alla Hmilevskaja

Joonas Tanne
Helen Keller
Annika Ojala

Mihkel Kuuse
Anastasija Hodnevits$

Gerda Pdder
Jelena TSurakova

Teele Sikk

Holger Post

Hdbe
Ele Soo
Reelika VVakkermann

Svetlana lonova
Riina Saame

Themuri Sulamanidze
Anneli Viirmann

Siret Bankier

Juri Gerassimov
Marju Koitjarv
Kristiina Jirimaa
F__ziina Oruaas

l~Jlle §irkas

Oie Oismga
Jevgenia Sumskaja
Olga Okorokova

Maivi Kipper
Egle Kreisen
Maris Salumée
Jakko Sikkar

Jana Vassiljeva

Elo Viirmann

Liis Morna
Laura Pirjema
Piret Vislapuu

Karin Kaas
Evelin Kolbak
Natalja llavskaja
Jevgeni Romanov

Triin Ruus

Olga Bankis
Veera Sergejeva

Aleksandr Koltsov

Egle Juursalu
Anastassia SokotustSenko

Anastasija Kurilo

Alice Nilisk

Kaidi Karmen Heris
Laura Vahtramae




Pargi ddres valge maja, aknaid sérab igal pool ....

Kuld Hdbbe
2016 - -
2017 - -
2018 - -
2019 - -
Annabel Hiiu
Ane Laande Merili Kt

2020 Sten Salundi
Marindra Soikka
Karl Rasmus Uibo

Mirjam Salumae

2021 Jaan Viirmann Triinu Fross



